	1 31-42	MECUMUATION FO	0/-05-/00/		
		TRADEMA	(PRINT 1981) BRIST TRUE (BLID CREEK TRUE CREEK TRUE)		
	Tap serings ⊃ ⊃ ♥	Y Y			
	To the Honorable Commissioner of F	Patents and Trademarks: F	,, oc.		
	Name of conveying party(ies):	82.02	Name: UNIVERSAL INTERACTIVE, INC.		
	UNIVERSAL INTERACTIVE	E STUDIOS, INC	Internal Address:		
			Street Address: 100 Universal City Plaza		
	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State	Association Limited Partnership	City: <u>Universal City</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>91608</u>		
	Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
	<u> </u>		☐ General Partnership		
	3. Nature of conveyance: 3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Merger	D Limited Partnership Corporation-State <u>California</u> Other		
	Security Agreement Other	Change of Name	If assignee is not domicified in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:		
	Execution Date: 7/20/01		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 图 No		
	Application number(s) or registration	number(s):			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s)		
	Please see attached Additional numbers attached? **EYes		JAN 22 2000		
			achari? Myes C No		
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and		
			registrations involved:		
	Name: Anne B. Nielsen				
	Internal Address: LRW-6		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$:190.00		
			☐ Enclosed		
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 100 Univers	sal City Plaza	8. Deposit account number: 50-0333		
	City: <u>Universal CityState</u>	: CA ZIP: 91608	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. 				
	Anno P Niolgon	· //	my/ 12/ 19/01		
	Anne B. Nielsen Name of Person Signing		Signature Date		
			Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3		
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	 			
	Do not detach this portion				
			,		
AD IAE IDAAD CTONII	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 00000074 500333 75493433 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks				
02/05/2002 GTON11	Box Assignments				
01 FC:481 02 FC:482	40.00 CH Washington, D.C. 20231				
AE LOS IOC	150.00 CH Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,				
	and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002437 FRAME: 0051

PENDING APPLICATIONS

SPYRO	75/493433
SPYRO	76/158370
SPYRO THE DRAGON	75/493557
CRASH TEAM RACING	75/738049
CRASH TEAM RACING	75/738647
CRASH TEAM RACING	75/738047
CRASH TEAM RACING	75/738046

TRADEMARK REEL: 002437 FRAME: 0052

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 01/22/2002

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002437 FRAME: 0053